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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

TEAM 4 66.7 39 26 13

TEAM 7 61.5 39 24 15

TEAM 1 55.8 52 29 23

TEAM 2 53.8 39 21 18

TEAM 3 40.4 52 21 31

TEAM 6 38.5 52 20 32

TEAM 5 38.5 39 15 24

Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

HUNTER TEAM 5 17.07 18.36 1.29

STEVE TEAM 7 23.1 24.35 1.25

RANDY TEAM 3 20.29 21.43 1.14

WAYNE TEAM 7 16.29 17.16 0.87

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

MITCH W 26.44 16 3 6 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 6609 250

KODY 19.76 16 3 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5650 286

WES 17.8 16 3 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5179 291

JOHN 17.14 16 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 4765 278

Team Totals: 20.09 64 14 10 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 22203 1105

ADAM SKARE 24.96 12 4 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 4618 185

MATT 21.27 12 2 2 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 4531 213

SHANE 19.87 12 4 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 4152 209

DERECK 17.36 8 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2483 143

EMMITT SKARE 14.74 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1194 81

Team Totals: 20.43 48 11 4 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 16978 831

RANDY 21.43 8 3 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 3086 144

CHRIS 20.22 16 1 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 5500 272

KOLBY 17.72 12 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3934 222

RED 16.2 12 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3272 202

BRENT 14.88 12 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 3972 267

STEWE 14.53 8 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2165 149

Team Totals: 17.46 68 13 2 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 21929 1256

EVAN 21.85 12 4 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 4502 206

BRIAN 20.78 12 5 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 4301 207

JIM 17.07 12 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3874 227

JOSIE 14.75 12 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2964 201

Team Totals: 18.6 48 13 5 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 15641 841
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Player PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

JARED 20.83 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1625 78

HUNTER 18.36 12 4 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4187 228

NATE 17.14 4 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1080 63

LUKE 16.43 12 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4107 250

MIKE 15.9 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1288 81

MITCH K 15.58 8 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2805 180

Team Totals: 17.15 44 10 5 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 15092 880

NICK 19.51 12 4 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 4371 224

ADAM 16.8 16 3 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 5409 322

AMBER 16.46 16 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 5087 309

BRITTANY 15.99 16 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4270 267

TANNER 15.39 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1108 72

Team Totals: 16.96 64 8 2 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 20245 1194

STEVE 24.35 12 5 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 4822 198

TRAVIS 20.4 12 4 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 4039 198

WAYNE 17.16 12 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4085 238

KYLE 13.27 12 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3345 252

Team Totals: 18.39 48 14 1 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 16291 886

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

RANDY TEAM 3 1.5 1.84 0.34

MITCH K TEAM 5 1.91 2.12 0.21

KYLE TEAM 7 0.86 1.05 0.19

KODY TEAM 1 1.85 1.97 0.12

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

MITCH W 2.46 12 8 1 2 0 4 2 0 0 1 203 248

KODY 1.97 12 5 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 167 254

WES 1.71 12 0 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 144 252

JOHN 1.26 12 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 250

Team Totals: 1.85 48 14 14 2 0 8 4 1 0 1 619 1004

ADAM SKARE 2.65 9 2 4 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 153 173

DERECK 1.84 6 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 83 135

MATT 1.81 9 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 115 191

SHANE 1.72 9 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 115 201

EMMITT SKARE 1.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 66

Team Totals: 1.92 36 10 10 0 0 9 3 1 0 0 489 766
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Player MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

KOLBY 2.11 9 0 2 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 152 216

CHRIS 1.96 12 4 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 167 256

RANDY 1.84 6 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 86 140

BRENT 1.43 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 105 221

RED 1.4 9 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 81 173

STEWE 1.17 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 55 141

Team Totals: 1.69 51 9 9 2 1 9 7 3 0 0 646 1147

EVAN 3.17 9 4 3 0 0 7 5 1 0 0 186 176

BRIAN 2.22 9 4 2 1 0 2 3 3 0 0 175 237

JIM 1.83 9 2 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 127 208

JOSIE 1.44 9 3 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 97 202

Team Totals: 2.13 36 13 13 1 0 15 9 4 0 0 585 823

MITCH K 2.12 6 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 89 126

HUNTER 1.82 9 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 114 188

JARED 1.81 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 44 73

MIKE 1.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 31 60

LUKE 1.45 9 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 101 209

NATE 1.26 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 26 62

Team Totals: 1.69 33 4 4 1 0 7 1 0 0 0 405 718

NICK 2.05 9 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 145 212

TANNER 1.8 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 36 60

BRITTANY 1.64 12 5 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 148 270

ADAM 1.53 12 3 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 141 277

AMBER 1.31 12 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 108 248

Team Totals: 1.63 48 12 12 0 0 10 3 2 0 0 578 1067

STEVE 2.49 9 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 163 196

WAYNE 2.11 9 2 4 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 128 182

TRAVIS 1.64 9 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 96 176

KYLE 1.05 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 67 192

Team Totals: 1.83 36 10 10 0 0 2 7 2 0 0 454 746
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